O
R
IO
-T
i
T
it
an

ORIO-Ti ANTERIOR CERVICAL CAGE
5
02. Implant Ordering Information
ORIO-Ti Anatomical Cervical Cage Small Length Width Height Lordosis Catalog n°
Height: 4 mm 12 mm 15 mm 4 mm 0° C7100-S04-Ti
Height: 5 mm 12 mm 15 mm 5 mm 0° C7100-S05-Ti
Height: 6 mm 12 mm 15 mm 6 mm 0° C7100-S06-Ti
Height: 7 mm 12 mm 15 mm 7 mm 0° C7100-S07-Ti
Height: 8 mm 12 mm 15 mm 8 mm 0° C7100-S08-Ti
Height: 10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 10 mm 0° C7100-S10-Ti
Height: 12 mm 12 mm 15 mm 12 mm 0° C7100-S12-Ti
Height: 4 mm 12 mm 15 mm 4 mm 7.5° C7107-S04-Ti
Height: 5 mm 12 mm 15 mm 5 mm 7.5° C7107-S05-Ti
Height: 6 mm 12 mm 15 mm 6 mm 7.5° C7107-S06-Ti
Height: 7 mm 12 mm 15 mm 7 mm 7.5° C7107-S07-Ti
Height: 8 mm 12 mm 15 mm 8 mm 7.5° C7107-S08-Ti
Height: 10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 10 mm 7.5° C7107-S10-Ti
Height: 12 mm 12 mm 15 mm 12 mm 7.5° C7107-S12-Ti
Height: 4 mm 12 mm 15 mm 4 mm 15° C7115-S04-Ti
Height: 5 mm 12 mm 15 mm 5 mm 15° C7115-S05-Ti
Height: 6 mm 12 mm 15 mm 6 mm 15° C7115-S06-Ti
Height: 7 mm 12 mm 15 mm 7 mm 15° C7115-S07-Ti
Height: 8 mm 12 mm 15 mm 8 mm 15° C7115-S08-Ti
Height: 10 mm 12 mm 15 mm 10 mm 15° C7115-S10-Ti
Height: 12 mm 12 mm 15 mm 12 mm 15° C7115-S12-Ti
6
ORIO-Ti Anatomical Cervical Cage Large Length Width Height Lordosis Catalog n°
Height: 4 mm 14 mm 17 mm 4 mm 0° C7100-L04-Ti
Height: 5 mm 14 mm 17 mm 5 mm 0° C7100-L05-Ti
Height: 6 mm 14 mm 17 mm 6 mm 0° C7100-L06-Ti
Height: 7 mm 14 mm 17 mm 7 mm 0° C7100-L07-Ti
Height: 8 mm 14 mm 17 mm 8 mm 0° C7100-L08-Ti
Height: 10 mm 14 mm 17 mm 10 mm 0° C7100-L10-Ti
Height: 12 mm 14 mm 17 mm 12 mm 0° C7100-L12-Ti
Height: 4 mm 14 mm 17 mm 4 mm 7.5° C7107-L04-Ti
Height: 5 mm 14 mm 17 mm 5 mm 7.5° C7107-L05-Ti
Height: 6 mm 14 mm 17 mm 6 mm 7.5° C7107-L06-Ti
Height: 7 mm 14 mm 17 mm 7 mm 7.5° C7107-L07-Ti
Height: 8 mm 14 mm 17 mm 8 mm 7.5° C7107-L08-Ti
Height: 10 mm 14 mm 17 mm 10 mm 7.5° C7107-L10-Ti
Height: 12 mm 14 mm 17 mm 12 mm 7.5° C7107-L12-Ti
Height: 4 mm 14 mm 17 mm 4 mm 15° C7115-L04-Ti
Height: 5 mm 14 mm 17 mm 5 mm 15° C7115-L05-Ti
Height: 6 mm 14 mm 17 mm 6 mm 15° C7115-L06-Ti
Height: 7 mm 14 mm 17 mm 7 mm 15° C7115-L07-Ti